SPECS &
INFORMATION
AVS Römer   .   +49 8552 4076 300   .   info@avs-roemer.de   .   www.avs-roemer.de
25
ELSA Fittings PVDF (Push-in)
We also manufacture ELSA push-in fittings in various customer-specific versions.
• other O-ring materials such as EPDM, FDA-compliant
• for pipes/tubes with inch dimensions

Plastic
PVDF
for
tube
D
G
Max. allow. OP [bar] at
medium temp. i L1 L2 L3 L8 L9 D1 D5 S Weight
in [g] Type Order
number
20 °C 100 °C 120 °C
4 G 1/8 16 10 3 5 37.9 18.6 19.3 8.2 16.5 12.4 4.3 13 19.2 922V-4FF-1/8 367406
4 G 1/4 16 10 3 7 38.4 18.6 19.8 8.2 16.5 12.4 4.3 17 28.3 922V-4FF-1/4 367407
6 G 1/8 16 10 3 5 38.3 19 19.3 8.2 16.5 12.4 4.3 13 19.7 922V-6FF-1/8 367412
6 G 1/4 16 10 3 7 38.8 19 19.8 8.2 16.5 12.4 4.3 17 28.4 922V-6FF-1/4 367413
8 G 1/8 16 8 3 5 44 22.1 21.9 9.2 18.5 14.4 4.3 14 23.8 922V-8FF-1/8 367416
8 G 1/4 16 8 3 7 44.5 22.1 22.4 9.2 18.5 14.4 4.3 17 31.5 922V-8FF-1/4 367417
8 G 3/8 16 8 3 8 44.5 22.1 22.4 9.2 18.5 14.4 4.3 19 39.8 922V-8FF-3/8 367418
10 G 1/4 12 6 3 7 51.8 26.1 25.7 12 24 17.4 4.3 17 39.8 922V-10FF-1/4 367421
10 G 3/8 12 6 3 8 51.8 26.1 25.7 12 24 17.2 4.3 19 48.4 922V-10FF-3/8 367422
12 G 1/4 12 6 3 7 61.5 31 30.5 12 24 21 4.3 22 68.5 922V-12FF-1/4 367424
12 G 3/8 12 6 3 8 61.5 31 30.5 12 24 21 4.3 22 68.8 922V-12FF-3/8 367425
Illustration
Grip ring stainless
steel 1.4310
Body PVDF